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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-1.  Monitoring location AG62  in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the agricultural land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-2.  Monitoring location AG62 in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the agricultural land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-3.  Monitoring location AG143  in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the agricultural land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-4.  Monitoring location AG143 in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the agricultural land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-5.  Monitoring location CBA  in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the commercial land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-6.  Monitoring location CBA in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the commercial land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-7.  Monitoring location CBB  in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the commercial land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-8.  Monitoring location CBB in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the commercial land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-9.  Monitoring location FB130  in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the forest/field/other land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-10.  Monitoring location FB130 in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the forest/field/other land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-11.  Monitoring location FB372 in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the forest/field/other land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-12.  Monitoring location FB372 in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the forest/field/other land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South
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Figure A-13.  Monitoring location RB53 in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the residential land use category.
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Figure A-14.  Monitoring location RB53 in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the residential land use category.
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Figure A-15.  Monitoring location RB209 in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the residential land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA (2006)
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South
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Figure A-16.  Monitoring location RB209 in the Puyallup River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the residential land use category.
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Figure A-17.  Monitoring location AG174 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the agricultural land use category.
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HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-18.  Monitoring location AG174 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the agricultural land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA 2006
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South
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Figure A-19.  Monitoring location AGG in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the agricultural land use category.

Legend
!A Sample monitoring location

Highway

Road

Stream

Approximate watershed
boundary



 

 
This page is purposely left blank.



!A

West Fork
Quilceda Creek

§̈¦I-5

1214435

1214435

1215435

1215435

1216435

1216435

1217435

1217435

1218435

1218435

1219435

1219435

1220435

1220435

1221435

1221435

1222435

1222435

1223435

1223435

1224435

1224435

1225435

1225435

1226435

1226435

1227435

1227435

1228435

1228435

1229435

1229435 10
22

31
2

10
23

31
2

10
23

31
2

10
24

31
2

10
24

31
2

10
25

31
2

10
25

31
2

10
26

31
2

10
26

31
2

10
27

31
2

10
27

31
2

10
28

31
2

10
28

31
2

10
29

31
2

10
29

31
2

10
30

31
2

10
30

31
2

10
31

31
2

10
31

31
2

!!

!

!
!

!

!

!

! !

!
!! !

!
!

!

!
! !!

! ! !
!

!

!
!

!

!!!
!!

!
!

!! !

!!
!

!
!

!

!

!

WRIA 7

Renton

Duvall

SultanMonroe

Clinton

RedmondSeattle

Everett

Issaquah
Bellevue

Gold Bar

Mukilteo

Carnation

Snohomish

Arlington

North Bend
Snoqualmie

Marysville

Lake Stevens

Granite Falls

0 1,000 2,000500
Feet

K:/
Pr

oje
cts

/08
-04

31
32

-00
0/P

roj
ec

ts/
WR

IA 
7 G

o S
ite

s.m
xd

 (0
5/0

8/0
9) 

JA
S

Aerial Photography: USDA 2006
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South
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Figure A-20.  Monitoring location AGG in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the agricultural land use category.
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Aerial Photography: USDA 2006
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-21.  Monitoring location CB335 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the commercial land use category.
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Figure A-22.  Monitoring location CB335 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the commercial land use category.
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Figure A-23.  Monitoring location CBX in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the commercial land use category.

Legend
!A Sample monitoring location

Highway

Road

Stream

Approximate watershed
boundary



 

 
This page is purposely left blank.



!A

!A

Powder Mill
Gulch Retention
Basin

Merrill and
Ring Creek

526

Beverley 
Lake

1204889

1204889

1205889

1205889

1206889

1206889

1207889

1207889

1208889

1208889

1209889

1209889

1210889

1210889

1211889

1211889

1212889

1212889

1213889

1213889

1214889

1214889

1215889

1215889

1216889

1216889

1217889

1217889

1218889

1218889

1219889

1219889 94
65

83

94
75

83

94
75

83

94
85

83

94
85

83

94
95

83

94
95

83

95
05

83

95
05

83

95
15

83

95
15

83

95
25

83

95
25

83

95
35

83

95
35

83

95
45

83

95
45

83

95
55

83

95
55

83

!!

!

!
!

!

!

!

! !

!
!! !

!
!

!

!
! !!

! ! !
!

!

!
!

!

!!!
!!

!
!

!! !

!!
!

!
!

!

!

!

WRIA 7

Renton

Duvall

SultanMonroe

Clinton

RedmondSeattle

Everett

Issaquah
Bellevue

Gold Bar

Mukilteo

Carnation

Snohomish

Arlington

North Bend
Snoqualmie

Marysville

Lake Stevens

Granite Falls

0 1,000 2,000500
Feet

K:/
Pr

oje
cts

/08
-04

31
32

-00
0/P

roj
ec

ts/
WR

IA 
7 G

o S
ite

s.m
xd

 (0
5/0

8/0
9) 

JA
S

Aerial Photography: USDA 2006
Coordinates: Washington State Plane South

HARN NAD 83/91 (feet)

Figure A-24.  Monitoring location CBX in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the commercial land use category.
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Figure A-25.  Monitoring location FB200 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the forest/field/other land use category.
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Figure A-26.  Monitoring location FB200 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the forest/field/other land use category.
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Figure A-27.  Monitoring location FB203 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the forest/field/other land use category.
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Figure A-28.  Monitoring location FB203 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the forest/field/other land use category.
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Figure A-29.  Monitoring location RB111 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the residential land use category.
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Figure A-30.  Monitoring location RB111 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the residential land use category.
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Figure A-31.  Monitoring location RB202 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the residential land use category.
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Figure A-32.  Monitoring location RB202 in the Snohomish River Watershed for characterizing toxic chemicals in runoff from the residential land use category.
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